
TORRANCE  COUNTY

RESOLUTION  # Q '7- S

WHEREAS,  the  Road  Department,  MCH  Grant  and Torreon-Tajique  Fire  Department

are is requesting  line  item  transfers  within  their  budgeted  funds,  and

WHEREAS,  line  item  transfers  within  the same fund  require  authorization  from  the

Torrance  County  Commission,  and

WHEREAS,  the  following  line  item  transfers  within  the same fund  are hereby  authorized:

From

402-10-220

402-10-241

402-10-252

402-10-252

418-10-212

409-92-602

To

402-10-207

402-10-242

402-10-255

402-10-262

418-10-208

409-92-603

Ainount

$ 1,332.00

$ 650.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 6,690.00

$ 400.00

$20,000.00

NOW  THEREFORE  BE  IT  RESOLVED  by the Torrance  County  Commission.

DONE  at Estancia,  New  Mexico,  Torrance  County  this  10'  day of  February  1999.
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County  Clerk

TORRANCE  COUNTY  COMMISSION

Bill  R. Williams

Rodger  'kayner

Chester  Riley  Jr.


